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Awards Theme A) Nature 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Jos Bartholme ,  Luxembourg ,  SCAFFA 1 

FLPA Gold medal  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Care 2 

Salon Gold medal  -  Kazi Golam Quddus Helal ,  Bangladesh ,  TWO LEAVES 

Salon Silver medal  -  Zsolt Nadudvari ,  Hungary ,  Flight with prey 

Salon Bronze medal  -  Katie Mak ,  Canada ,  Tern going for a free meal 

FIAP HM  -  Ita Martin ,  Ireland ,  LITTLE OWL STARE 

FIAP HM  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  Wild orchid 

FLPA HM  -  Laurent Nilles ,  Luxembourg ,  Humpbacks 

FLPA HM  -  Ramesh Chauhan ,  Canada ,  Weaverbird nest 

Salon HM  -  Aleks Gjika ,  England ,  Jelly Fish 

Salon HM  -  Atle Sveen ,  Norway ,  Thirsty Squirrel 

Salon HM  -  David Laronde ,  Canada ,  Flattening the Frog 

Salon HM  -  DURBA MAZUMDAR ,  India ,  PLAIN TIGER22 

Salon HM  -  Girish Jamadagni ,  Singapore ,  Morning Hues 

Salon HM  -  Gottfried Catania ,  Malta ,  Cheeky Monkey 

Salon HM  -  Guenther Breidler ,  Austria ,  Papageientaucher 

Salon HM  -  Istvan Kerekes ,  Hungary ,  Panurus biarmicus 

Salon HM  -  Jef Lemmens ,  Belgium ,  Oeps 

Salon HM  -  jennifer margaret webster ,  England ,  Lion cub sat out in the rain 

Salon HM  -  Joerg Asmus ,  Sweden ,  I am comming 

Salon HM  -  Kerry Boytell ,  Australia ,  You Cant Have it 

Salon HM  -  Klaus Reibl ,  Germany ,  Uhu 

Salon HM  -  LÁSZLÓ MOLNÁR ,  Hungary ,  Proudly 

Salon HM  -  Lou Marafioti ,  Australia ,  RBE with Insect 

Salon HM  -  Luc Doms ,  Belgium ,  Szeretettel 

Salon HM  -  Manfred Pillik ,  Austria ,  Melkstation 

Salon HM  -  Tanja Zech ,  Germany ,  Schachbrettfalter 

 

 

 

Awards Theme B) Portrait 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Leanne Robson ,  Australia ,  Roses Are Red 

FLPA Gold medal  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Smoker 7 

Salon Gold medal  -  David Laronde ,  Canada ,  A Deep Stare 

Salon Silver medal  -  Istvan Kerekes ,  Hungary ,  Camelia the goatherd 



Salon Bronze medal  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  Thick brows 

FIAP HM  -  Bjoern Olav Sagen ,  Norway ,  Marie 

FIAP HM  -  Luis Alberto Franke ,  Argentina ,  Timoteo 

FLPA HM  -  Andrew Swinfield ,  Australia ,  Hooded Oracle 

FLPA HM  -  Paul Burrows ,  England ,  Alone in the Darkness 

Salon HM  -  Ann-Marie Genne ,  Sweden ,  Angelica in stripes 

Salon HM  -  Atle Sveen ,  Norway ,  Ivory Flame framing with hands 

Salon HM  -  Attila Szalai ,  Hungary ,  Timea 

Salon HM  -  DURBA MAZUMDAR ,  India ,  TIME RULES 

Salon HM  -  ESTHER EPSTEIN ,  Israel ,  With her cat 

Salon HM  -  George Yiallouris ,  Cyprus ,  DIVA ELEFTHERIA THEATER 20 

Salon HM  -  Gottfried Catania ,  Malta ,  Deep in Thought 3 

Salon HM  -  Jean-Marie MARECHAL ,  Belgium ,  Le berger 

Salon HM  -  Jos Bartholme ,  Luxembourg ,  ANA-MUR 11 

Salon HM  -  Katie Mak ,  Canada ,  Pink ballerina 43 

Salon HM  -  Klaus-Peter Selzer ,  Germany ,  Brother and sister 

Salon HM  -  Massimo Vannozzi ,  Italy ,  light blue face 

Salon HM  -  Romain Nero ,  Luxembourg ,  Portrait 2707 

Salon HM  -  Sarb Vasile ,  Romania ,  Poetry 2 

Salon HM  -  Sharon Prenton Jones ,  Wales ,  Queen Elizabeth 

Salon HM  -  SUBRATA DAS ,  India ,  DOKANI 

Salon HM  -  Tomasz Okoniewski ,  Poland ,  Tomasz winter man 3 

Salon HM  -  Tomasz Pisarski ,  Poland ,  natalia 

 

 

 

Awards Theme C) Woman Man Child 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  Priya 

FLPA Gold medal  -  Atle Sveen ,  Norway ,  Laetitia and concrete VI 

Salon Gold medal  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Speed to Go 

Salon Silver medal  -  Ken Ang ,  Singapore ,  Wild Goose Chase 

Salon Bronze medal  -  LÁSZLÓ MOLNÁR ,  Hungary ,  In motion 

FIAP HM  -  Kerrie Gerlach ,  Australia ,  Boys And Wagons 

FIAP HM  -  Manfred Kluger ,  Germany ,  golden beauty-6 

FLPA HM  -  Manfred Pillik ,  Austria ,  Poker 

FLPA HM  -  Niklaus Fringeli ,  Switzerland ,  Wheel_2 

Salon HM  -  Andrew Swinfield ,  Australia ,  Savage Swordsman 

Salon HM  -  Ann-Marie Genne ,  Sweden ,  Graceful 

Salon HM  -  Attila Szalai ,  Hungary ,  Samhain 

Salon HM  -  Bjoern Olav Sagen ,  Norway ,  Ballerina 

Salon HM  -  Istvan Kerekes ,  Hungary ,  Best friends 

Salon HM  -  james Gibson ,  England ,  water splash 

Salon HM  -  Jean-Marie MARECHAL ,  Belgium ,  La tribu 

Salon HM  -  jennifer margaret webster ,  England ,  Graceful in red 

Salon HM  -  Jos Bartholme ,  Luxembourg ,  EMELIE 22 

Salon HM  -  Kerry Boytell ,  Australia ,  Karo Mother on the Omo 



Salon HM  -  Laurent Nilles ,  Luxembourg ,  Rabari Shepherd 

Salon HM  -  Leanne Robson ,  Australia ,  Ballerina At Rest 

Salon HM  -  MARC DELECLUSE ,  France ,  THE ATTIC 

Salon HM  -  PAUL GUDENDORF ,  Luxembourg ,  Train driver 

Salon HM  -  Sarb Vasile ,  Romania ,  Ivana 

Salon HM  -  SERPIL EROGLU ,  Turkey ,  Malatya11 

Salon HM  -  Sharon Prenton Jones ,  Wales ,  Melancholia 

Salon HM  -  SUBRATA DAS ,  India ,  TANTRA 

 

 

 

Awards Theme D) Open Color 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Manfred Kluger ,  Germany ,  fashionably dressed-1 

FLPA Gold medal  -  Paul Hilbert ,  Luxembourg ,  Winter near Berchem 

Salon Gold medal  -  Leanne Robson ,  Australia ,  Doby Is Free 

Salon Silver medal  -  Kerry Boytell ,  Australia ,  Sunset Over Mt San Michel 

Salon Bronze medal  -  Manfred Pillik ,  Austria ,  Rechtsschwung 

FIAP HM  -  Michel GILLIOT ,  Belgium ,  Brume sur Venise 1 

FIAP HM  -  SUBRATA DAS ,  India ,  BROKEN 

FLPA HM  -  DURBA MAZUMDAR ,  India ,  CONSPIRACY 

FLPA HM  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  The goatherd 

Salon HM  -  Bjoern Olav Sagen ,  Norway ,  Catching the light 

Salon HM  -  Catherine Murschel ,  France ,  Erasmus Bridge 

Salon HM  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Racers 

Salon HM  -  Girish Jamadagni ,  Singapore ,  I See my Prey 

Salon HM  -  Helen Mackay ,  England ,  Peaceful Pastels 

Salon HM  -  Istvan Kerekes ,  Hungary ,  Goose vendor 

Salon HM  -  Ita Martin ,  Ireland ,  THE RUNAWAY 

Salon HM  -  Jean-Marie MARECHAL ,  Belgium ,  Terrasse 

Salon HM  -  Jef Lemmens ,  Belgium ,  Orange lightpainting 

Salon HM  -  John Teglmand ,  Denmark ,  Red oval 

Salon HM  -  Jos Bartholme ,  Luxembourg ,  EMELIE 23 

Salon HM  -  Ken Ang ,  Singapore ,  Princess from Atlantis 

Salon HM  -  Klaus-Peter Selzer ,  Germany ,  Best Buddies 

Salon HM  -  Lou Marafioti ,  Australia ,  Autumn Dream 

Salon HM  -  Mark Stevens ,  Australia ,  AGO1 

Salon HM  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  floating 

Salon HM  -  Sharon Prenton Jones ,  Wales ,  Winter Blues 

Salon HM  -  Stefan Stuppnig ,  Austria ,  Viktoria SE 0165 

 

 

 

Awards Theme E) Open Monochrome 

FIAP Gold medal  -  Serge MURSCHEL ,  France ,  Erasmus bridge 

FLPA Gold medal  -  Sara GABRIELS ,  Belgium ,  Mohan 



Salon Gold medal  -  PAUL GUDENDORF ,  Luxembourg ,  The triangle 

Salon Silver medal  -  Atle Sveen ,  Norway ,  Laetitia and concrete V 

Salon Bronze medal  -  Istvan Kerekes ,  Hungary ,  Soulmate faces 

FIAP HM  -  Christina Ni Dheaghaidh ,  Ireland ,  hazel branches 

FIAP HM  -  Josy Hinger ,  Luxembourg ,  Long house 

FLPA HM  -  Jean Remy ,  Luxembourg ,  Lena 3 

FLPA HM  -  Jos Bartholme ,  Luxembourg ,  FANNY 5 

Salon HM  -  David Laronde ,  Canada ,  Whistler Nor Am 21-6 

Salon HM  -  DIANA CHAN ,  Hong Kong ,  Encounter 1 

Salon HM  -  Joachim Schmitt ,  Germany ,  Mudam Downstairs 

Salon HM  -  John Teglmand ,  Denmark ,  Redmolen 2SH 

Salon HM  -  Karoly Barakonyi ,  Hungary ,  Monument Valley 3 

Salon HM  -  Katie Mak ,  Canada ,  Gymnast with ribbon 16 

Salon HM  -  Ken Ang ,  Singapore ,  Unfold Me 

Salon HM  -  Klaus Reibl ,  Germany ,  Pico 

Salon HM  -  Klaus-Peter Selzer ,  Germany ,  Motocross 100 

Salon HM  -  Krisztian Seiner ,  Hungary ,  Heavenly touch 

Salon HM  -  Mark Stevens ,  Australia ,  Oculus Walking 

Salon HM  -  Massimo Vannozzi ,  Italy ,  Mists over Argiano 

Salon HM  -  NESTOR FANOS ,  Greece ,  passing through 3 

Salon HM  -  Romain Clement ,  Luxembourg ,  Graveyard 

Salon HM  -  Sharon Prenton Jones ,  Wales ,  Treasure Chest 

Salon HM  -  Tomasz Okoniewski ,  Poland ,  farewell 

Salon HM  -  Tomasz Pisarski ,  Poland ,  fog 

Salon HM  -  Zsolt Nadudvari ,  Hungary ,  I catch you 
 


